
 

 

 

 
OUTWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 ACADEMIC YEAR DATES 2024/2025 

 
 

Autumn Term 2024 

Monday 2nd September 2024 In-service day for Staff – School closed to pupils 

First half term Tuesday 3rd September – Friday 18th October 2024 

Half term Holiday – Monday 21st October 2024 – Friday 25th October 2024 

Monday 28th October 2024 In-service day for Staff – School closed to pupils 

Second Half Term 
Tuesday 29th October – Thursday 19th December 
2024 

Christmas Holidays –Friday 19th December 2024 – Wednesday 1st January 2025 

 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Thursday 2nd & Friday 3rd 
January 2025 

In-service days for Staff – school closed to pupils 

First Half Term Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February 2025 

Half term Holiday – Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2025 

Second Half Term Monday 24th February – Friday 11th April 2025 

Spring Break (Easter) Holidays – Monday 14th April 2025 – Friday 25th April 2025 

 

 

Summer Term 2025 

First Half Term  Monday 28th April 2025 – Friday 23rd May 2025 

Monday 5th May 2025 Early May Bank Holiday 

Half Term Holiday – Monday 26th May (BH) – Friday 6th June 2025 

Second Half Term Monday 9th June 2025 – Friday 25th July 2025 

 

You will see above only 4 In-service days have been allocated the 5th day will be 
when a General Election is called (subject to this being during term time) as 
school is used as a Polling Station. 


